



ZCAS UNIVERSITY PROGRAMME FEE SCHEDULE FOR JAN - JUNE 2026

		ODeL	889.06	4,445.28	800.00	GBP150.00	5,245.28	Total Fees Full Payment with 5% Discount	5,745.28
448.31									
			Tuition Fees Per Course	Tuition Fees for 4 Courses	Fixed Fees Per Semester		Exam Fee	Total Fees	
L4		Full Time	2,241.54	8,966.16	1,100.00		GBP300.00	10,066.16	
		Part Time	1,412.91	5,651.64	800.00		GBP300.00	6,451.64	
		ODeL	1,186.92	4,747.68	800.00		GBP300.00	5,547.68	
			Tuition Fees Per Course	Tuition Fees for 4 Courses	Fixed Fees Per Semester		Exam Fee	Total Fees	Total Fees Full Payment (with 5% Discount)
L5		Full Time	2,475.90	9,903.60	1,100.00		GBP350.00	11,003.60	10,508.42
		Part Time	1,576.53	6,306.12	800.00		GBP350.00	7,106.12	6,790.81
		ODeL	1,324.35	5,297.40	800.00		GBP350.00	6,097.40	5,832.53
Cyber Security		Full Time	2,475.90	9,903.60	1,100.00		GBP485.00	11,003.60	10,508.42
		Part Time	1,576.53	6,306.12	800.00		GBP485.00	7,106.12	6,790.81
		ODeL	1,324.35	5,297.40	800.00		GBP485.00	6,097.40	5,832.53

GENERAL FEES	FREQUENCY	ZMW	BILL MUSTER	BANK ACCOUNT (ZMW)	BANK ACCOUNT (GBP)	BANK ACCOUNT (USD)
Late registration-compulsory	When applicable	500.00		Bank Name: ZANACO	Bank Name: ZANACO	Bank Name: ZANACO
Registration -compulsory	At application	300.00	Code No.: 6200-ZCAS Univ	Account Name: ZCAS University Limited	Account Name: ZCAS University Limited	Account Name: ZCAS University Limited
Library + ICT	Per semester	300.00		Account No.: 5823001300137	Account No.: 5823001300642	Account No: 5823001300541
Exemption Fee per course-compulsory	When awarded	500.00		Branch No.: Acacia Branch	Branch Name: Acacia Branch	Branch Name: Acacia Branch
Examination Fees Per Subject - Under-Graduate	Per semester	250.00		Branch Code: 010086	Branch Code: 010086	Branch Code: 010086
Examination Centr Fee per sitting for outside Lusaka	When applicable	500.00		Swift code: ZNCOZMLU	Swift code: ZNCOZMLU	Swift code: ZNCOZMLU
LLB Directed Research	Final year	3,750.00				
Transcript (new effective 01/08/2023)	Per Request	100.00				
Identity card	Replacement	250.00				
Application fee (new, effective 01/08/2023)	At application (new students)	100.00				
Medical fee (full-time students only)	Per semester	250.00				
Deferred Examinations Fees per cou	Per Request	400.00				
Student Union Fees	Per semester	200.00				

Signed:



Ag.Chief Financial Officer

Signed:



Deputy Vice Chancellor-Academic